CHMA (CAMPUS HOSPITALITY MANAGERS ASSOCIATION)

See the below schedule for conference session dates, times, and locations.

MONDAY JUNE 2ND TUESDAY JUNE 3RD WEDNESDAY JUNE 4TH THURSDAY JUNE 5TH

Time

Theme

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00AM
11:30AM

12:00 PM
12:30PM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:00 PM
2:30PM

3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00 PM

4:30PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

11:00 PM

SUNDAY JUNE 18T

Leading with Excellence

Nourishing Your Team

Get Your Fork On!

SAFE TRAVELS!

Breakfast at Oasis
Provided by FSU

Breakfast at Oasis
Provided by FSU
Stocked by Keurig Dr Pepper

Badge Pick-Up - Alumni Room
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

Round Table - Alumni Room
9:00 AM

WELCOME to FSU! John Riddell,
ED FSU - Making the Most of
Your Conference
Alumni Room

Intro by: Kayli Smith, Cofounder

Break & Intro By:
Peter, M&M Foods

Morning Session: Krista Krziyzek,
CHRL, Keg Restaurants Ltd.
Alumni Room

CHMA Keynote: Matt Rolfe,
Resilient Team

Workshop (90 mins)
Alumni Room
10:00 AM

Breakfast at Oasis
Provided by FSU

Annual General Meeting (AGM)
AGM will

begin at 9:30 AM
Alumni Room

Light Breakfast Provided by FSU
at Oasis

Break

Member-Led Roundtables:
Catering Hacks (subject to move)

11:00 AM Alumni Room
LUNCH: Sponsored LUNCH : Sponsored Chef-Hosted Black Box Activity!
Oarsic Ocrsic Lunch workshop with Magnum

Sysco Canada

Gordon Food Services

Registration and Check-In
"Homework Lounge"

2:30 PM - 4:.00 PM

Maximizing the Bottom Line -
Workshop:

Jeff Dover and Travis Traini,
fsSTRATEGY Inc.

1:00 PM (2 parts)
Alumni Room

Member-Led Panel + Round
Table: Al and Steal this Ideal

Alumni Room
1:00 PM

Food Brokers

QOasis
12:00 PM (90 mins)

Break

Break

Responsible Gambling - Industry
Updates
Outback Shack

Break

Industry Update & Daily Recap
& Round Table - Canadian

Workshop: Jeremy Parsons,
Beyond the Cocktail
Stocked By: Keurig Dr Pepper

Round Table - Closing Conference
Session

Alumni Room
2:20 PAA

Welcome Dinner & Reception -
The Out Back Shack

Beyond the Campus HUB!
Behind the Scene Tours, and
Kick Starter Games!

Nourished by: M&M Foods
5:00 - 8:00 PM

Madel Canada
i Outback Shack
Free Time Networking
QOutback Shack
Free Time

Plated Dinner - OASIS

Hosted Campus Networking
Night, Karaokee and fun!

6:00 PM - 11:00 PM

Palasad Social Bowl & Dinner
Out (15 Mins from campus -
travel details will be provided)

Transportation Provided By: One
Shot Canadal

6:00 PM
Return to campus 11 PM
Sponsored by Molson Coors

New Board Members Meeting
and Networking (or Free Time)

Alumni Room

4:00 PM (or Free Time)

Optional Group Dinner
Oasis

7:00 PM




