See the below schedule for conference session dates, times, and locations.					
Time	SUNDAY JUNE 1ST	MONDAY JUNE 2ND	TUESDAY JUNE 3RD	WEDNESDAY JUNE 4TH	THURSDAY JUNE 5TH
Theme		Leading with Excellence	Nourishing Your Team	Get Your Fork On!	SAFE TRAVELS!
8:00 AM		Breakfast at Oasis	Breakfast at Oasis	Breakfast at Oasis	Light Breakfast Provided by FSU
8:30 AM		Provided by FSU	Provided by FSU Stocked by Keurig Dr Pepper	Provided by FSU	at Oasis
9:00 AM		Badge Pick-Up - Alumni Room	Round Table - Alumni Room	Annual General Meeting (AGM)	
9:30 AM		9:00 AM - 9:30 AM WELCOME to FSU! John Riddell,	9:00 AM Intro by: Kayli Smith, Cofounder	AGM will	
10:00 AM		ED FSU - Making the Most of Your Conference Alumni Room	Friendlier CHMA Keynote: Matt Rolfe, Resilient Team	begin at 9:30 AM Alumni Room	
10:30 AM		Break & Intro By: Peter, M&M Foods	Workshop (90 mins) Alumni Room	Break	
11:00AM		Morning Session: Krista Krziyzek,	10:00 AM	Member-Led Roundtables:	
11:30AM		CHRL, Keg Restaurants Ltd. Alumni Room 11:00 AM		Catering Hacks (subject to move) Alumni Room	
12:00 PM		LUNCH: Sponsored	LUNCH : Sponsored	Chef-Hosted Black Box Activity!	
12:30PM		Oasis Sysco Canada	Oasis Gordon Food Services	Lunch workshop with Magnum Food Brokers	
1:00 PM		Maximizing the Bottom Line - Workshop:	Member-Led Panel + Round Table: AI and Steal this Idea!	Oasis 12:00 PM (90 mins)	
1:30PM		Jeff Dover and Travis Traini, fsSTRATEGY Inc.	Alumni Room 1:00 PM		
2:00 PM		1:00 PM (2 parts)	Break	Break	
2:30PM	Registration and Check-In "Homework Lounge"	- Alumni Room	Responsible Gambling - Industry Updates	Round Table - Closing Conference Session	
3:00PM	2:30 PM - 4:00 PM	Break	Outback Shack Workshop: Jeremy Parsons,	Alumni Room	
3:30PM		Industry Update & Daily Recap	Beyond the Cocktail	2:30 PM New Board Members Meeting	
4:00 PM		& Round Table - Canadian Made!	Stocked By: Keurig Dr Pepper Canada Outback Shack	and Networking (or Free Time)	
4:30PM		Free Time	Networking	Alumni Room	
5:00 PM	Welcome Dinner & Reception -		Outback Shack Free Time	4:00 PM (or Free Time)	
5:30 PM	The Out Back Shack				
6:00 PM	Beyond the Campus HUB! Behind the Scene Tours, and	Plated Dinner - OASIS	Palasad Social Bowl & Dinner		
6:30 PM	Kick Starter Games!	Hosted Campus Networking	Out (15 Mins from campus - travel details will be provided)		
7:00 PM	Nourished by: M&M Foods	Night, Karaokee and fun!	Transportation Provided By: One	Optional Group Dinner <b>Oasis</b>	
8:00 PM	5:00 - 8:00 PM	6:00 PM - 11:00 PM	Shot Canada!	7:00 PM	
9:00 PM			6:00 PM Return to campus 11 PM		
10:00 PM			Sponsored by Molson Coors		
11:00 PM					

## CHMA (CAMPUS HOSPITALITY MANAGERS ASSOCIATION)